SPANKER

GESPECIALISEERD =

VOORTGEZET ONDERWIJS

Vakantierooster en extra vrije dagen schooljaar 2023-2024

Herfstvakantie
Kerstvakantie
Voorjaarsvakantie

Pasen
Meivakantie
Pinksteren

Zomervakantie

Extra vrije dagen:

Studiedag
Studiedag
Studiedag
Studiedag
Studiedag
Kerstmiddag
Studiedag
Studiedag
Studiedag
Studiedag
Studiedag
Margedag

Schooltijden:

23-10-2023 t/m 27-10-2023
25-12-2023 t/m 05-01-2024
19-02-2024 t/m 23-02-2024
29-03-2024 t/m 01-04-2024
29-04-2024 t/m 10-05-2024
20-05-2024

22-07-2024 t/m 30-08-2024

04-09-2023
05-09-2023
12-10-2023
13-10-2023
20-11-2023
22-12-2023 vanaf 12.00 uur
08-01-2024
16-02-2024
26-04-2024
21-05-2024
01-07-2024
19-07-2024

Maandag, dinsdag, donderdag en vrijdag: van 8.30 - 15.00 uur

Woensdag:

STICHTING

PC (V)SO

KAMPEN EO

van 8.30 - 12.30 uur
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